5/8 x % Inch Connection
First 2,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

1 Inch Connection

First 4,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

1 ¥ Inch Connection
First 6,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

2 Inch Connection
First 10,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

Tap Fees
5/8 x % Inch Connection

1 Inch Connection
1 % Inch Connection
2 Inch Connection

Monthly Water Rates

Special Charges

$18.90 Minimum Bill
8.95 per 1,000 gallons
8.56 per 1,000 gallons
7.45 per 1,000 gallons
5.27 per 1,000 gallons

$36.79 Minimum Bill
8.56 per 1,000 gallons
7.45 per 1,000 gallons
5.27 per 1,000 gallons

$53.91 Minimum Bill
7.45 per 1,000 gallons
5.27 per 1,000 gallons

$83.70 Minimum Bill
5.27 per 1,000 gallons

$400
500
900 plus cost of road bore

1,000 plus cost of road bore

Date of Issue j Y )Qg &8 Q{2Q3

Date Effectiv;; f é 2%2 ég L0003
Issued By g L 73

CANCELLED

U
Title / M/&w

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONG (i G SS1oN

IN CASE NO.__2003-00062

DATED__ 5-2-03

EFFECTIVE

MAY § @ 2003

PURBUANT T0 807 KAR 5:011

SECTION 9 (1)

BY. V0
EXECUTVE DIRECTOR




